1,62,96,288/-  (Rupeesone Crore Sixty-TwoLakhsNinety-sixThousand Two  Hundred  Eighty-Eight
only)  as  allotted  and the utilization  against the  same was  Rs.  2,13,22,688/-  (Rupees Twocrore
Thirteen LakhTwenty-Two Thousand Six Hundred Eighty-Eight only).

The overutilization being Rs 50,26,380/-(Rupees Fifty lakh Twenty-Six thousand Three hundred
Eighty only) for the expenditure of sahry items of Teaching & Non-teaching staff and Wages for
other staff of the college as per provision of Memorandum of Finance Dept. Govt. of west Bengal
videNo.1422-F(Y) Dt. 26.3.2020for the financial year 2020-2021.

The  Management  physical  stock  of items  at  every  deparment,  hboratory,  and  library  of the